503094299 12/10/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3140905

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the TITLE FROM INSTRUMENTAL PANEL FOR AUTOMOBILE TO INSTRUMENT PANEL FOR AUTOMOBILE previously recorded on Reel 031602 Frame 0174. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ORIGINAL ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT INDICATES THE CORRECT TITLE INSTRUMENT PANEL FOR AUTOMOBILE.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUMIHIRO YAGUCHI	09/04/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HONDA MOTOR CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	1-1, MINAMI-AOYAMA 2-CHOME		
City:	MINATO-KU, TOKYO		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	107-8556		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29465850	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)365-9101

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

3013659040 Phone:

Email: mail@plumsea.com

Correspondent Name: PLUMSEA LAW GROUP, LLC

Address Line 1: 6710 A ROCKLEDGE DRIVE, SUITE 400

Address Line 2: SUITE 400

Address Line 4: BETHESDA, MARYLAND 20817

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	61-1017
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICIA E. HONG
SIGNATURE:	/ Patricia E. Hong /
DATE SIGNED:	12/10/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=20141210_61-1017_Assignment#page1.tif source=20141210_61-1017_Assignment#page2.tif

> **REEL: 034589 FRAME: 0660** 503094299

PATENT

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2615049

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DA	TΑ			
	***************************************	N	lame	Execution Date
FUMIHIRO YAGUCHI				09/04/2013
<u> </u>		**********		155.0 1,25.7 5
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	⁻ A			
Name:	HONDA MOTO	R CO.	, LTD.	
Street Address:	1-1, MINAMI-A	OYAM	A 2-CHOME	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MINATO-KU, T			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	107-8556	***************************************		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1				
Property Type		***********	Number	
Application Number:		294658	350	
CORRESPONDENCE DA	ATA			
Fax Number:	(301)	365-910	01	
Phone:	301-3	65-904	40	9000
Email:			ea.com	9
Correspondence will be s Correspondent Name:			the email attempt is unsuccessful. AW GROUP, LLC	
Address Line 1:			OR CITY DRIVE	
Address Line 2:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Address Line 4: BETHESDA, MARYLAND 20817				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 61-10			61-1017	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			PATRICIA E. HONG	
Signature:		/ Patricia E. Hong /		
Date: 1			11/14/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=20131112_61-1017_Assignment#page1.tif				

Attorney Docket: Ref:

ASSIGNMENT

certain n Ir for which	ew and usefnstrument Pan an applicating the De Said a Sep.	ul improvements in a unel for Automobile on for Letters Patent of teclaration for said application having been find 1,2013 and ac (if application having been find the corded Application No.	reinafter (collectively) referred to as the Assignor, have invented the United States has been prepared, ation executed on even date herewith; led in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on corded Serial Number 29/465,850 and was amended on le); led under the Patent Cooperation Treaty on, the United States of America being
1.0	design		
V.	VHEREAS, "	Honda Motor Co., Ltd. 1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2	-chome
	••••••	Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-l	
		JAPAN	
aforesaid granted in assign, exclusive any and and in asthereof; Aproper of A assigned herewith A me/us relawful deadminist	d invention a therefor; IOW THERE and transfer in right to the all Letters Finy and all for IND said Assificer or ager IND said Assificer of ager IND said Assificer or IND said Assificer or IND said Assificer IND said IND said Assificer IND said IND	FORE, for good and a unto the Assignee, it invention as described eatent which may be gracing countries and in artisignor authorizes and reacy of any country to issignor warrants and cover we have not executed invention, to execute and make all rightful oateding and generally do eating and gen	esirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the Patent of the United States or any foreign country which may be valuable consideration the Assignor by these presents do sell, is successors, legal representatives and assigns, the full and in said application, and the entire right, title and interest in and to anted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions quests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks or any other are all said Letters Patent to said Assignee; enants that I/We have full right to convey the entire interest herein and will not execute any instrument or assignment in conflict inicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to all divisional, continuation, reissue and foreign applications, sign all the relating to said invention, and to testify in any judicial or everything possible to aid the said Assignee to obtain and enforce by foreign country when requested so to do by said Assignee.
	IN.	WITNESS WHEREOF,	I/We have hereunto set my/our hand and seal.
Date:S	eptember	4, 2013	Signature: Funiture YAGUCHI Name: Fumihiro YAGUCHI
WITNESS	:		
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Name:		······································	

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 034589 FRAME: 0662